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TRADELOGIQ.com

Tradelogiq Markets Inc

Trading Activity for January 24th, 2024

Volume
2,157,500.00

MARKET

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX

Trades
6,125.00

VOLUME

317,000
117,900
111,100
85,200
74,200
62,500
61,600
55,800
43,100
42,700
40,500
40,300
39,600
38,900
34,700
34,600
32,200
28,500
26,000
25,000
23,800
19,700
18,500
16,200
15,600
13,500
13,000
12,700
11,500
11,000
10,800
10,700
10,500
10,200
9,800
9,700
8,900
8,900
8,700
8,600

Value
$34,308,750.50

TRADES

607
117
43
42
130
42
51
39
2
191
54
57
117
150
28
54
38
37
220

44
189
69
134
101
131

60

98
102

90

14

49
71
51

75
70

VALUE

$1,150,638.00
$491,434.00
$299,854.00
$236,945.00
$546,589.00
$277,635.00
$77,145.00
$69,268.00
$1,274,476.00
$338,902.00
$159,825.00
$127,345.00
$838,902.00
$806,377.00
$1,119,062.00
$301,167.00
$109,814.00
$250,939.00
$263,787.00
$339,500.00
$206,600.00
$481,563.00
$108,681.00
$782,395.00
$456,212.00
$833,106.00
$6,895.00
$43,357.00
$169,909.00
$470,817.00
$1,192,349.00
$152,043.00
$2,032.50
$16,525.00
$10,961.00
$239,355.00
$92,652.00
$42,943.00
$714,211.00
$65,496.00



SYH
MOZ
BIR
OSK
0GI
AEM
XEG
PMKR
HMM]J
NGD
TWM
AFM
ELEF
WELL
XIC
CM
NVEI
WDO
LUN
FM
I1SO
FVI
0GC
CNQ
CJ
RML
GOT
FR
TA
GEI
LEV
CS
XBM
ATD
CNR
HWX
VET
ESI
CVV
AC
ZEB
TKO
XBB
BLDP

FFH
DIR.UN
AEC
GDNP
ZDB
OR
CBH
DCU
XSP
PEY
INE

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

8,500
8,500
8,500
8,400
8,400
8,300
8,100
7,500
7,100
7,100
7,000
6,500
6,500
6,400
6,300
6,200
6,100
6,100
6,000
6,000
5,500
5,400
5,400
5,100
5,000
5,000
4,900
4,800
4,500
4,500
4,400
4,300
4,300
4,100
4,100
4,100
3,900
3,500
3,500
3,400
3,400
3,300
3,300
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,900
2,800
2,700
2,700
2,600
2,600

$4,505.00
$6,535.00
$44,494.00
$21,424.00
$20,100.00
$552,961.00
$124,296.00
$5,100.00
$63,906.00
$11,976.00
$6,720.00
$5,745.00
$1,852.50
$23,203.00
$211,676.00
$380,725.00
$204,889.00
$48,830.00
$65,990.00
$74,520.00
$26,821.00
$22,521.00
$14,389.00
$433,331.00
$31,847.00
$4,325.00
$4,843.00
$31,307.00
$44,465.00
$96,199.00
$10,570.00
$28,446.00
$78,814.00
$334,825.00
$682,562.00
$25,913.00
$56,085.00
$7,803.00
$2,155.00
$62,285.00
$118,558.00
$6,327.00
$90,897.00
$14,513.00
$420,809.00
$4,131,252.00
$42,333.00
$285.00
$255.00
$43,500.00
$56,187.00
$48,160.00
$46,845.00
$137,943.00
$34,145.00
$23,327.00



SEI
DGS
HQU

AR

AEMC
URC
AGI
BBU.UN
LIO
PLAN
USGD
XGB
DFN
CHR
ZAG
XLB
ERO
GGD
FCR.UN
GOOS
CURA

RBA
DPM
DAN

DV
KNR
LOU

BRAU
LGN
MG
BEP.UN

PTK
VSP
ALA
BTCC
TECK.B
LIT
AMC
USA
TAU
DEC
NA
0SS
FLT
CIA
TXG
MAU
HIVE
PLTH
AE
BRW
ONC
ovv
FE
FUU

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture

CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture
NEO

Venture

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture
TSX

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture

CNSX

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX

CNSX

Venture

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,200
2,200
2,100
2,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
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$1,217.50
$13,467.00
$46,000.00
$982.50
$1,000.00
$12,101.00
$41,078.00
$70,856.00
$1,850.00
$232.50
$762.50
$45,384.00
$12,977.00
$5,890.00
$32,448.00
$45,600.00
$47,918.00
$2,919.00
$35,925.00
$35,716.00
$14,785.00
$177,272.00
$18,175.00
$640.00
$1,510.00
$472.50
$1,070.00
$135.00
$1,705.00
$143,002.00
$66,457.00
$314,728.00
$2,850.00
$143,406.00
$50,545.00
$12,903.00
$92,639.00
$445.00
$3,165.00
$430.00
$660.00
$197.50
$153,460.00
$1,200.00
$410.00
$10,673.00
$20,984.00
$1,055.00
$6,191.00
$1,655.00
$635.00
$760.00
$2,471.00
$85,084.00
$480.00
$660.00



MMY
VGCX
STEP
NPI
BYD
HSU
BBD.B
BMO
EFN
LMN
ZDV
CNC
PKI
LUG
NTR
CAS
XCB
KRR
LSPD
XFN

CHP.UN
OTEX
ETHX.B
XUT
EU
EIT.UN
CP
EDV
TLRY
ZPR
ARE
CJR.B
DXQ
NDA
PERU
NGMD
FDY
ZLU
DMGI
GXE
PEI
EQTY
NKG
NILI
MAXX
LUR
NICU
PPP
LBC
BLOX
SPB
SX
XDV
HSTR
GLDC

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX

Venture

Venture

Venture

Venture

CNSX
CNSX

Venture

Venture

Venture

CNSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
Venture
Venture

1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
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$195.00
$8,789.00
$6,540.00
$34,387.00
$413,081.00
$26,530.00
$69,146.00
$182,055.00
$32,285.00
$41,934.00
$25,464.00
$2,110.00
$60,604.00
$19,400.00
$90,058.00
$17,560.00
$23,250.00
$5,038.00
$29,741.00
$57,654.00
$47,020.00
$17,205.00
$67,703.00
$12,948.00
$30,456.00
$6,840.00
$14,187.00
$116,202.00
$26,940.00
$2,957.00
$10,540.00
$15,356.00
$910.00
$23,530.00
$305.00
$85.00
$95.00
$525.00
$47,110.00
$475.00
$645.00
$85.00
$95.00
$350.00
$492.50
$337.50
$277.50
$417.50
$65.00
$25.00
$65.00
$9,549.00
$80.00
$27,688.00
$237.50
$302.50



CAD Venture 1,000 8 $2,152.00
CVX Venture 1,000 2 $295.00
0OCG Venture 1,000 2 $147.50
ESM TSX 1,000 1 $30.00
HR.UN TSX 1,000 3 $9,952.00
TML TSX 1,000 2 $130.00
TCW TSX 1,000 6 $4,330.00
CSuU TSX 1,000 10 $3,671,983.00
BRC Venture 1,000 2 $205.00
BIG Venture 1,000 1 $770.00
ZST TSX 1,000 1 $48,880.00
AOT TSX 1,000 2 $447.50
LI Venture 1,000 5 $1,382.00
ERTH CNSX 1,000 1 $80.00
ROK Venture 1,000 2 $275.00
WRLG Venture 1,000 2 $770.00
VPH TSX 1,000 2 $292.50
TAL TSX 1,000 2 $770.00
SALT Venture 1,000 2 $620.00
NG TSX 900 7 $3,898.00
ZLB TSX 900 5 $38,344.00
WPM TSX 900 8 $56,544.00
PPL TSX 900 9 $41,453.00
CPX TSX 900 9 $33,107.00
DFN.PR.A TSX 900 2 $8,865.00
ZRR TSX 900 3 $12,498.00
FIL TSX 900 9 $19,512.00
XRE TSX 900 1 $14,616.00
XSB TSX 900 1 $23,436.00
ZLC TSX 800 1 $11,840.00
ENGH TSX 800 8 $29,731.00
EXE TSX 800 5 $5,741.00
CAR.UN TSX 800 8 $37,567.00
LB TSX 800 6 $21,749.00
WCN TSX 800 8 $166,313.00
CRT.UN TSX 800 8 $11,861.00
ATS TSX 800 8 $46,700.00
WN TSX 800 8 $137,708.00
GRT.UN TSX 800 8 $60,419.00
SLI Venture 800 8 $1,401.00
CHE.UN TSX 800 7 $7,319.00
STN TSX 700 6 $76,292.00
FTS TSX 700 7 $37,392.00
EMA TSX 700 7 $33,658.00
ARX TSX 700 7 $14,835.00
GTII CNSX 700 7 $12,595.00
PAAS TSX 700 5 $13,029.00
MDI TSX 700 7 $6,203.00
RCI.B TSX 700 7 $44,869.00
VLE TSX 700 3 $2,377.00
VDY TSX 700 7 $29,727.00
ALS TSX 700 7 $12,902.00
IAG TSX 700 7 $63,966.00
DBM TSX 700 7 $5,740.00
ONEX TSX 600 6 $62,693.00
BEI.UN TSX 600 6 $43,237.00



SGY TSX 600 2 $3,801.00
RPF TSX 600 1 $11,364.00
CRR.UN TSX 600 6 $8,233.00
GLXY TSX 600 6 $4,690.00
REI.UN TSX 600 6 $11,197.00
CSH.UN TSX 600 5 $6,980.00
MRU TSX 600 6 $42,547.00
MKO Venture 600 6 $1,524.00
IFC TSX 600 6 $126,051.00
CASH TSX 600 2 $30,096.00
CG TSX 600 6 $4,398.00
FTT TSX 600 6 $24,175.00
FNV TSX 500 5 $73,540.00
TUD Venture 500 1 $460.00
BZAM CNSX 500 1 $60.00
FURY TSX 500 1 $250.00
CXXI CNSX 500 1 $220.00
AMB CNSX 500 1 $105.00
WSP TSX 500 5 $97,042.00
BLLG CNSX 500 1 $72.50
SCZ Venture 500 1 $100.00
XTRA TSX 500 1 $360.00
IIP.UN TSX 500 5 $6,609.00
FPX Venture 500 1 $157.50
NAU Venture 500 1 $162.50
TSND TSX 500 5 $1,333.00
GRN TSX 500 1 $72.50
API CNSX 500 1 $100.00
PNG Venture 500 1 $385.00
LGD TSX 500 1 $137.50
CERT Venture 500 1 $245.00
CYBT CNSX 500 1 $107.50
NVA TSX 500 5 $5,481.00
BNN CNSX 500 1 $260.00
THX Venture 500 1 $105.00
SOT.UN TSX 500 1 $435.00
UGE Venture 500 1 $430.00
GAL Venture 500 1 $82.50
BRO Venture 500 1 $190.00
CLIC Venture 500 1 $195.00
NUMI TSX 500 1 $72.50
SGD Venture 500 5 $2,730.00
GBU Venture 500 1 $235.00
WHY Venture 500 1 $160.00
DSV TSX 500 1 $330.00
LUC TSX 500 1 $185.00
CSO Venture 500 1 $187.50
LIS Venture 500 1 $185.00
SLVR Venture 500 1 $80.00
AW.UN TSX 500 5 $16,040.00
LNGE Venture 500 1 $117.50
LAM TSX 500 1 $405.00
AP.UN TSX 500 4 $10,317.00
AGX Venture 500 1 $102.50
IMO TSX 500 5 $37,266.00
ARTG Venture 500 3 $2,931.00



VRTX
APN
DELX
JUSH
ADZN
LITH
PMIF
oYL
POW
NCU
DMX
OGD
VQSs
NCLR
CCE

FNI
EPF
FIND
CAE
RIO
EMM
ATX
0CO
FLOW
CDPR
FFNT
DB
WEF
ABRA
EGLX
ECN
SVE
MSCL
SIS
ANRG
KDK
CRE
AVN
KUYA
AOI
OLA
YES
VSR
FL
CUSN
PHOS
AIG
CFwW
PSLV
CJT
ENS
ETL
VCN
PXT

FFN

CNSX
Venture
Venture

CNSX
Venture
Venture

TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX

CNSX
Venture

TSX

CNSX
Venture
Venture

TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture

TSX

CNSX

CNSX
Venture

TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX

TSX

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
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$275.00
$55.00
$70.00
$480.00
$137.50
$250.00
$9,020.00
$197.50
$19,714.00
$60.00
$140.00
$265.00
$117.50
$180.00
$52.50
$4,515.00
$57.50
$250.00
$260.00
$13,757.00
$170.00
$60.00
$425.00
$205.00
$152.50
$50.00
$67.50
$70.00
$350.00
$160.00
$107.50
$1,402.00
$77.50
$260.00
$7,892.00
$100.00
$265.00
$320.00
$215.00
$105.00
$1,282.00
$2,244.00
$182.50
$335.00
$345.00
$87.50
$187.50
$57.50
$2,476.00
$4,136.00
$48,868.00
$4,905.00
$747.00
$17,152.00
$9,001.00

$1,740.00



PSI
CTC.A
BRAG

DIV

BK

DR

DOL
SRU.UN
HOM.U

FOM

FN

BIPC
SGR.UN

DND

TCS

NWH.UN
PRYM
ZJK
DXDB
MRG.UN
EFX
MDP
HPS.A
SLF
TFII
LAAC
XEC

AYA
BTB.UN
VFV
VZLA
KSI
D.UN
VIU
ZEF
LGC
NOA
CEU
KMP.UN
DCBO
XCS
CCoO
RET.A
PNRL
TRUL
XDIV
GTE
ELVA
CGO
FEC
FSZ
IGM
GDV

ERE.UN

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
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300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
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$5,883.00
$59,545.00
$2,390.00
$1,108.00
$4,235.00
$3,744.00
$40,099.00
$10,008.00
$4,681.00
$1,684.00
$11,862.00
$14,280.00
$3,804.00
$3,796.00
$10,173.00
$1,960.00
$1,527.00
$583.00
$5,349.00
$6,153.00
$4,558.00
$2,109.00
$769.00
$28,330.00
$20,722.00
$54,505.00
$1,976.00
$7,626.00
$10,266.00
$3,077.00
$935.00
$34,990.00
$532.00
$1,039.00
$3,287.00
$9,582.00
$3,618.00
$330.00
$9,441.00
$1,208.00
$5,623.00
$18,054.00
$5,409.00
$19,227.00
$776.00
$348.00
$3,098.00
$7,706.00
$2,098.00
$940.00
$12,172.00
$1,681.00
$1,301.00
$7,292.00
$1,866.00

$497.00



SGML
AMX
SVM
ZSP
TRI
GOLD
HRX
ETG
GMIN
LBNK
SJ
CPD
JOoY
SOIL
DOO
JWEL
HISA
MATR
AEP
HOM.UN
PSK
ALV
NANO
KEY
EMP.A
DFY
NOU
GMG
IPCO
STLC
LIF
FSV
BLX
CFP
XEF
IFP
DNTL
RECO
NFG
DNG
LBS
DE
ELD
CWB
DGHI
GIL
VRE
NFI
AI
NGEX
KEG.UN
HNU
ACT
FAR
RUS

DF

Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX

TSX

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

= R R R R R, R, NDNNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNNNDNDNERENNDNDNNDNNNDNDNDNNNNDNDNENDNDNERENNDNDNERENDNDNDNDNDNDNEDNDDNDDN

$6,448.00
$267.00
$643.00
$14,440.00
$40,756.00
$229.00
$3,038.00
$239.00
$353.00
$229.00
$16,472.00
$2,246.00
$728.00
$457.00
$18,070.00
$6,249.00
$10,036.00
$3,200.00
$229.00
$3,184.00
$4,526.00
$1,231.00
$363.00
$6,543.00
$7,185.00
$7,756.00
$584.00
$243.00
$2,996.00
$8,896.00
$6,625.00
$44,318.00
$6,502.00
$3,454.00
$6,994.00
$4,207.00
$1,350.00
$199.00
$828.00
$791.00
$1,566.00
$1,881.00
$3,270.00
$6,086.00
$388.00
$8,726.00
$6,127.00
$2,502.00
$2,190.00
$819.00
$1,463.00
$677.00
$120.00
$280.00
$4,219.00

$414.00



TOU
GRA
IPO
BBUC
GIB.A
MOGO
SASK
BHC
GPH
FWZzZ
APS
GSY
ATRL
HITI
DRX
AYR.A
XUU
MUX
PLC
ASE
TCL.A
SBC
BCT
MNT
MTA
CSW.A
QIPT
CGX
CLS
PD
PLZ.UN
GAME
MGRO
CU
AFN
AIF
DSG
LCS
wucC
VCE
SHLE
SAP
BPF.UN
ACOX
LCX
WEFG
AKT.A
SCR
BN
CHW
QETH.UN
LNR
EXRO
ALYA
CVO
DS

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

I T e T e e N = T T e e T T e S e e e S e S T T e T e T e T e e e e e e e N e T T T e T e e T T T e S S G Sy Sy

$5,854.00
$219.00
$226.00
$3,101.00
$14,766.00
$199.00
$124.00
$1,100.00
$105.00
$114.00
$272.00
$16,068.00
$4,326.00
$250.00
$757.00
$417.00
$4,882.00
$863.00
$1,985.00
$145.00
$1,377.00
$906.00
$532.00
$2,720.00
$391.00
$1,260.00
$618.00
$808.00
$4,205.00
$8,158.00
$375.00
$223.00
$140.00
$3,110.00
$5,795.00
$4,380.00
$12,168.00
$650.00
$209.00
$4,630.00
$780.00
$2,834.00
$1,553.00
$3,722.00
$330.00
$11,083.00
$151.00
$2,393.00
$5,441.00
$850.00
$4,720.00
$6,452.00
$108.00
$201.00
$865.00
$624.00



QBR.B
ERF
QSR

TF
ILLM
BIP.UN
PET
CDZ
BAM
STC

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

I T e T S e e N

$3,275.00
$1,933.00
$10,261.00
$712.00
$186.00
$4,190.00
$3,167.00
$3,145.00
$5,337.00
$374.00



